The HON Company
Orangeburg County
Business Interiors by Staples

300 Arbor Lake Drive
Columbia, SC 29223
Contact: Mark Rohner

Email: mark.rohner@staples.com
Telephone: (919) 325-0279

Fax: (508) 305-3589
Forms & Supply, Inc.

99 Vantage Point Road

West Columbia, SC 29172

Contact: Larry Abrams

Email: Larry.Abrams@formsandsupply.com 

Telephone: (803) 794-6759

Toll Free: (800) 794-6759

Fax: (800) 419-3436

Herald Office Supply

90 N. Shorecrest Drive, Suite A

Columbia, SC 29209

Contact:  Louie Armstrong

Email: larmstrong@hosnet.net 

Telephone: (803) 783-1200

Toll Free: (866) 783-1200

Fax:  (803) 783-1700
Wulbern-Koval Co.

1111 Morrison Drive

Charleston, SC 29403

Contact: Joseph K. Tarr

Email: jtarr@wulbern-koval.com  

Telephone: (843) 577-7666

Fax: (864) 577-7666
Contract Interiors of SC

1051 Market Street

Columbia, SC 29201

Contact: Mike Hartley

Email: mike@contractinteriors.net
Telephone: (803) 776-5002

Toll Free Telephone: (800) 417-1880

Fax: (803) 776-1055
School Specialty, Inc.

100 Paragon Parkway

Mansfield, OH 44903

Contact: Jason Carver


Email: Jason.carver@schoolspecialty.com
Telephone: (803) 356-9856
Mobile: (419) 571-5311

Fax: (208) 693-6984
Second Contact: Jim Rochester
Email: jim.rochester@schoolspecialty.com
Telephone: (803) 407-1072
Mobile: (803) 315-0938
Fax: (803) 407-3619
